SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

. ' A 57577-H
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

V210 10 R

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED / 4 /ﬁ %44

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ()9
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

410-313-2640 INDEXED

Jack Fyock Septic Service S : lSPE-\Mﬁ:—'DIOlNSTALL X  ALTER

INSPECTOR

AoprRsss _P.0. Box 89, Trladelphia Road, Glenelg, Maryland 21737 PHONE 410-988-9270

SUBDIVISION Small Ridge __LoT 4 ) " RcAp 14612 Triadelphia Mill Road -y
PROPSATY OWNER James M & Pamela A Estes '
ADDRESS BUILDING PERMIT SIGNED

_TOP SEAMED SEPTIC TANK REQUIRED? AND RETURNED

s_:rncprqx CAPACITY 1250  GALLONS ,7’30 03 Bob 14325 - IG PIDC
 NUMSEROFSZDROOMS __ 4 : .

180 SQUARZ FEZT FZ3 32DROCM
LINZAR FEST OF TRENCH REOUIR=D 240 . )
TRENCHES - Trench to Be 3 feet wide. Inlet 3.0 feet below original grade. Bottom ""aximum depth

5.0 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3.0 feet below original grade.
2.0 feet of stone below distribution pipe,.
. LOCATION - From thecleft rear lot corner, place the distribution box 165 feet up the 987.71' lot
line and 140 feet off that same lot line. Run trenches along contour towards the
. lert (96/.71") lot IIne as seen from the pipestem.
NOTES - No trench to exceed 100 feet in length. Provide 6" - 8" diameter cleanout and cap to

grade or above on septic tank. OV SRW FJIAMY

°'.ANS APROVED BY Glen Savage/Donna K. Soe . /}‘ _ . DATES 7-13-1999

COV"R NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND A?PROV"D
NETHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPSRATION OF ANY SYSTEM )

CNOTE: CL:.ANOUT AZQUIRED SVZAY 70 FEIT OF SIWEA LINZ ANDIOR AT 90° SWEZPS IN LINZS FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, §0° ELBEOWS NOT

ACCEZPTASLE
NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SZFTIC SYSTEMS (LI. TANK, DISTRISUTION 30X TAINCHES) TO 3 100 FEST FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
| AUTHORIZZD) BoOol T/ DD

NOTE: IF DEZ? TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION 227OAZ AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ZS) 2/13)99 SFA

NOTE: NG DAY WELL SHALL EXCZZD 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH

NOTZ: ALL PiPZ FROM HOUSZ TO SEPTIC TANK MUST 82 CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 2540 PYC OR ASS

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YZARS

NOTZ: INSTALL STAND PI2Z ON SZPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST S § INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TEARA COTTA OR
PVA OR A3S ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DESPER THAN 3 FEST. MANHOLE TO GRADE R ’ouxa':o

AL

NOT=: D!ST’R!BU"ION BOXES MUST HAVE 3AFFLES

Sl

*INSTALLERIS RESPONS!BLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
HD-250(6-90) “CALL 461-9333 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM. -
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ABJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE
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DRAIN FlsLbnms DEPTH__ 5  FT. TRENCHWINTH 2. . FT._. .. INNSTNESTH___3 T,
EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH__ 2 FT. - T ) ‘ K {8/,7 -
_, NUMBER OF TRENCHES & \ . /( Wit w‘( é‘%}i Z%3> | e
- DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER: FT. € fre Wfﬁ
™ ASSORBENTARZA_ sQ. FT. 'L//M/{" o ﬁ/"‘ ‘

o BEMARKS:_R:21-9% Inmdall B . 80" /{‘/y/"?’ép s e A 10-12.99

A1—/)-

2% do cpme Ao cenlec of SDA & ﬂ“/ﬁv ‘ /%'9/:75’ licechoneA-
:/‘w;rﬁfrsm 7@“,4 dae JM{,’M QQM ocjg&@/«w%) G fre Bt criess
frkines 0 At e Ta 13wl L e g (PR )

B A/IW&ML}/msfuﬁﬂﬁW/”@ ; ?//,0/%9 3,

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED INSPECTOR

WPL ~ Btfoss s )uits 0D 251 T ——
2O Ao WE codT PP (B fonswand — o7 WS Grisdt i1 g1ty fy)




< TN UG DLBIE

Inv. out of house 40,2
Inv. into septic tank A0S
Inv. out of septic tonk AOCD.7
Elev. at septic tank AN .0
Inv. into distribution box AOD.O
Ex. elev. at distribution box 447 .0
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11/10/2006

Mike Davis,

I’m writing this letter on behalf of the home owner requesting a 5° variance from the
septic tank & cleanout for a deck. The original design has been altered to meet a 5°
variance. The reason for the request is due to the fact that the home owner has a son who
has recently returned from Iraq with serious injuries from a road side attack. The new
deck is located off of the rear walk out basement. We are currently getting a permit for
another area of the house that will be getting a deck as well as a wheel chair ramp. The
home owner is attempting to enlarge the living area for their son as well as create an
easier means for him to move around in his wheel chair.

We are not trying to appeal to you for sympathy, just the opportunity to make things a
little bit easier for him and his family.

You,

/ /
ns ey
President

American Deck Northwest
443-255-6020
billh@amdeck.com

380 Foxfield Drive * Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 840-4313 » Fax (410) 840-4287
www.amdeck.com




Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia MD 21046
Howard County (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Health D epartment TDD (410) 313-?:323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

November 27, 2006

Bill Hensley
380 Foxfield Drive
Westminster, MD 21157

RE: Variance Approval
14612 Tridelphia Mill Rd.
Dayton, MD 21036

Dear Madam or Sir:

The Department of Health has received your variance request dated November 10, 2006
for the above referénced property. This agency will grant approval of the variance
provided that the deck is constructed with the footers of the deck no closer than five (5)
feet to the existing septic tank. Approval of a building permit will be granted by this
Department provided that the site plan submitted with the building permit application is
consistent with the site plan approved under this variance request and the construction
plans illustrate the construction of the footers in compliance with the five (5) foot
setback. Any deviations from the site plan submitted with the request will be subject to
further review by this Department.

Any questions regarding this decision may be directed to the Well and Septic Program of
the Howard County Health Department.

Respectfully, Cﬂ

Mlchael J. Daw
Director, Well and Septlc Programs

cc: owner
File






